22000093386

((Requestor's Name)	
	(Address)	
	(Address)	
((Address)	
((City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
	(B. T. Elan M	
((Business Entity Name)	
	(Document Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates o	f Status
· -	-	
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



100383058261



2/2/2

FLORIDA CAPITAL COURIER SERVICES, INC 2330 CLARE DRIVE TALLAHASSEE, FL 32309 (850) 524-5437 (850) 524-6243

(Business Name)	Document #
(Dusiness Hune)	Bootanient v
Walk in	Pick up time
Mail out	Will wait
Photocopy	
Certified Copy (please stamp eac	h page) Articles of Organization
Certificate of Status	
NEW FILINGS	<u>AMMENDMENTS</u>
Profit	Amendment
Not for Profit	Resignation of R.A. Officer/Directo
X_Limited Liability Domestication	Change of Registered Agent Dissolution/Withdrawal
Other	Merger
CORP	Conversion
OTHER FILINGS	REGISTERATION/QUALIFICATIONS
Annual Report	Foreign filingLimited Partnership
Fictitious Name	Reinstatement
APOSTIL ()	Other

COVER LETTER

TO:	New Filing Sec Division of Co				
SUBJE	MP FISHII	NG LLC			
30131	<u></u>	Nai	ne of Limited Lia	bility Company	
The en	closed Articles of	Organization and	fee(s) are submit	ted for filing.	
Please	return all correspo	ondence concernir	g this matter to th	ne following:	
	MARTIN E	DELLOCA			
			Name	of Person	····
	MDELL CO	NSULTING CO	RP .		
		·····	Firm/	Company	
	848 BRICKI	ELL AVE STE 1	130		
			A	idress	
	MIAMI, FL,	33131			
	MDELLOCA	@MDELLCONS	-	and Zip Code	
		E-mail address: (to	be used for futu	re annual report notificat	ion)
For furth	er information co	ncerning this matt	er, please call:		
	MARTIN E	DELLOCA	305 at (6073493	
	Nam	e of Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephor	ne Number
Enclose	ed is a check for t	he following amou	int:		
■\$12:	5.00 Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filir Certificate of S	tatus Cer	155.00 Filing Fee & tified Copy fonal copy is enclosed)	□\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	New F Divisio P.O. B	g Address iling Section on of Corporations ox 6327 assee, FL 32314	3	Street Address New Filing Section D The Centre of Tallah 2415 N. Monroe Stre Tallahassee, FL 3230	assee eet, Suite 810

ADTICLE L. Name				٠ , .
ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Lia	bility Company is:			
The Hallo of the Ishinton Ch.	omy company is:		•	
MD FIOUNIO LI			79.	7717.8-4 1
MP FISHING LI	contain the words "Limited I	ishility Company "I		
(Widst)	contain the words. Emilied t	ziaointy Company, 12.	.L.C., Of LLC.	: ::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::
ARTICLE II - Address:				٠٠
The mailing address and stre	eet address of the principal of	ffice of the Limited Lia	ability Company is:	
<u>Pri</u>	ncipal Office Address:		Mailing Addr	<u>ess</u> :
848 BRICKELL	AVE	848 BR	RICKELL AVE	
STE 1130		STE 11		
MIAMI, FL, 331	31	MIAMI,	FL, 33131	
The Limited Liability Compand the companion of the compan	Agent, Registered Office, or pany cannot serve as its own an active Florida registration reet address of the registered	Registered Agent. You n.)		lividual or
The Limited Liability Compand the companies and the companies and the companies are the companies and the companies are compan	pany cannot serve as its own an active Florida registration reet address of the registered	Registered Agent. You n.) agent are:		lividual or
The Limited Liability Compand the companies and the companies and the companies are the companies and the companies are compan	pany cannot serve as its own an active Florida registratio	Registered Agent. You n.) agent are:		lividual or
The Limited Liability Compand the companies and the companies and the companies are the companies and the companies are compan	pany cannot serve as its own an active Florida registration reet address of the registered BLUEMAX PARTNE	Registered Agent. You n.) agent are: ERS CORP Name		lividual or
The Limited Liability Composite business entity with	pany cannot serve as its own an active Florida registration reet address of the registered BLUEMAX PARTNE	Registered Agent. You n.) agent are: ERS CORP Name	u must designate an ind	lividual or
The Limited Liability Compand the companies and the companies and the companies are the companies and the companies are compan	pany cannot serve as its own an active Florida registration reet address of the registered BLUEMAX PARTNE	Registered Agent. You n.) agent are: ERS CORP Name	u must designate an ind	lividual or
The Limited Liability Companother business entity with	pany cannot serve as its own an active Florida registration reet address of the registered BLUEMAX PARTNE 848 BRICKELL AVE Florida street address	Registered Agent. You n.) agent are: ERS CORP Name ESTE 1130 6 (P.O. Box NOT acce	u must designate an ind	lividual or
(The Limited Liability Companother business entity with The name and the Florida strawing been named as registe lace designated in this certificather agree to comply with the	pany cannot serve as its own an active Florida registration reet address of the registered BLUEMAX PARTNE 848 BRICKELL AVE Florida street address MIAMI City area agent and to accept servicate, I hereby accept the appointed provisions of all statutes reached obligations of my position and to accept services are obligations of my position and the acceptance of the appointment of the acceptance of the accept	Registered Agent. You n.) agent are: ERS CORP Name ESTE 1130 6 (P.O. Box NOT acce FLORIDA State ce of process for the abointment as registered celating to the proper an	ptable) 33131 Zip pove stated limited liability agent and agree to act in the disconnection of the complete performance.	lity company a in this capacity se of my duties,

(CONTINUED)

A	RT	CI	I.	IV.
/4	ĸι	1 L . L	_ II_	1 ¥ -

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title: "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manager <u>MGR</u>	MIA BIZ GROUP LLC 848 BRICKELL AVE. STE 1130 MIAMI, FL, 33131
	SSE P
	F. 7. 23
If an effective date is listed, the date must be spe the date of filing.)	of filing: (OPTIONAL) recific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after neet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as of State's records.
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	me Dell'Oca
Signature of a me	mber or an authorized representative of a member.

This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

MARTIN E DELLOCA

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)